
Design Edge Show Management:

Lee Hershberg 

T 702.306.4482 lee@designedgeco.com

Richard Maples, Operations Liaison 

T 404.381.7944 richard@rmaples.co

Darin Montgomery, Operations Liaison 

T 801.244.7843 darinm@MONTGOMERYCUSTOMCABINETS.COM

Music City Center, Operations Support:

Aubrey Ryman, Event Manager

T 615.401.1467 aubrey.ryman@nashvillemcc.com

Westin Downtown Nashville, Housing Contact:

Hallie Lundberg, Coordinator

hallie.lundberg@westinnashville.com 

AIT Worldwide Logistics:

Eric Leete, Freight Management 

T 617.212.7590 ELeete@aitworldwide.com

Brian Polubinski 

BPolubinski@aitworldwide.com


